

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25834 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOT E
01	14.11.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Both the learned counsel are present. At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, for getting instructions, post on 21.11.2024 in the motion list. TM <u>DR.KMR,J</u>	