

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25834 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	21.11.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.25834 of 2024</u> Notice before Admission. Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Mr.P.Srinivas, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Endowments takes notice for Respondent Nos.1 to 3. Ms.Padmavathi Padnavis, learned Standing Counsel takes notice for Respondent No.4. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration takes notice for Respondent No.5. Post the matter on 10.12.2024. In the meanwhile, the respondents shall file their counters. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> BMS	